
VENDORS 2012

Dannaher Landscaping David & Leslie Dannaher 12200 Vans Valley Rd Galena, OH  740-965-3789 www.dannaherlandscaping.com

Silver Lake Art Joanna Lemler 10314 Roosevelt St Silver Lake, IN 260-352-2013 joannalemler@rocketmail.com

The Garden Gate Jaymie Gatewood 11002 E 166th St Noblesville, IN 317-669-1123 garden@yahoo.com

Heinzman Light at Night Mark Heinzman 12412 Turkel Dr Fishers, IN 317-435-9444 www.heinzmanlights.com

Southwest Koi & Goldfish Mike/Ron Weyenschenk 9032 Poplar Road Orland Park, IL 708-349-0839 swkoi@sbcglobal.net

Koi Krazy Nancy Kavathas ------------------------------ Glen View, IL 630-975-6644 nkavathas@att.net

Backyard Blessings Mark Mills 8119 E 30th St Indianapolis, IN 317-899-5459 www.backyardblessings.com

TrueTravertineStone.com Michael Akin 12595 Cumberland Rd Fishers, IN 317-714-2162 mike@seasonsgardens.com

Novartis Animal Health Ben Watrous 3200 Northlind Ave, Ste 300 Greensboro, NC 800-447-2391 ben.watrous@novartis.com

Nature's Choice Landscaping Chris Johnson 3760 N State Rd 267 Brownsburg, IN 317-852-2647 www.natureschoicelandscaping.com

Kloubec Koi Farm Ellen & Myron Kloubec 1375 Baxter Ave NW Amana, IA 888-564-4692 www.kloubeckoi.com

Kentucky Koi Eric Thomas 2601 Old Henderson Rd Owensboro, KY 270-903-0338 eric@kentuckykoi.com

Creative Fools/The Henna Dude Beverly Skinner 205 Jefferson St Battleground, IN 765-807-5412 beverly.skinner@gmail.com

Koi Pond Supply of Japan Shinichi Kawayoke 18516 Rte 176 Marengo, IL 815-568-1400 www.koipondjapan.com

Falling Water Creations Michael Akin 12595 Cumberland Rd Fishers, IN 317-714-2162 mike@seasonsgardens.com
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